
4:20 – 5:00 

Wintergarten Orchestra 
 

Select your tour time preference below to purchase a house tour ticket.  The house can only be 
visited by house tour.  We suggest arriving at the Gatsby Garden Party at least 30 minutes before 
your selected time to best enjoy your experience.  If you miss your selected time, we will do our best 
to accommodate you, however spaces are limited. 

12:00 
 
 

 Under the Big Tent             

   
 
 
Wintergarten and Dance Instruction 2:15 to 2:35 
  
 
 

 
  
 
 
 
 

Ben Harvey & Dance 
Instruction 3:55 to 4:15 

 Timed Events 
Select if you wish Mixology 
Class 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2:00 Mixology Class 
 
 
 
 
 
Costume Parade  
     from Terrace                 3:00 
 
 
Awarding Prizes 3:30 

 House 
Tours   
Select preference                
 

12:30 -1:15 
 
 
1:15 -2:00 
 
 
 
2:00 -2:45 
 
 
2:45-3:30 
 
 
 
3:30-4:15 

12:30 
 
 

1:00 
 
 

1:30 
 
 

2:00 
 
 

2:30 
 
 

3:00 
 
 

3:30 
 
 

4:00 
 
 

4:30 
 
 

 
 

12:20 -1:10 

Ben Harvey and His Ornamentals   

1:15 -2:05 

Wintergarten Orchestra 

2:40 – 3:30 

Ben Harvey and His Ornamentals   
 

4:20 – 5:00 

Wintergarten Orchestra 
 


